	 Miej-

sce
	Nr
	Nazwisko
	Imię
	Miejsco-

wość
	Kat. Wiek.
	Miejsce w kat. Wiek.
	Wynik

	1
	16
	Gardzielewski
	Arkadiusz
	Rzężewa
	16-29
	1
	17:31

	2
	71
	Mazerski
	Bartosz
	Sztum
	30-39
	1
	17:36

	3
	3
	Rzeszewicz
	Karol
	Kłosowo
	16-29
	2
	17:59

	4
	13
	Marchuk
	Sergii
	Ukraina
	16-29
	3
	18:12

	5
	77
	Zblewski
	Leszek
	Kościerzyna
	30-39
	2
	18:20

	6
	93
	Pobłocki
	Piotr
	Lębork
	40-49
	1
	18:24

	7
	2
	Chuchała
	Daniel
	Reda
	16-29
	4
	18:27

	8
	5
	Gurfinkiel
	Łukasz
	Gdańsk
	16-29
	5
	18:36

	9
	30
	Łudzik
	Piotr
	Kościerzyna
	16-29
	6
	18:41

	10
	27
	Labuddo
	Andrzej
	Puck
	16-29
	7
	18:55

	11
	28
	Bullmann
	Dawid
	Święcino
	16-29
	8
	18:58

	12
	44
	Klaybor
	Dawid
	Świecie
	16-29
	9
	19:04

	13
	15
	Daleke
	Andrii
	Ukraina
	16-29
	10
	19:08

	14
	6
	Fingas
	Maciej
	Ostróda
	16-29
	11
	19:12

	15
	69
	Richerd
	Marcin
	Gdynia
	30-39
	3
	19:22

	16
	17
	Dorszyński
	Grzegorz
	Człuchów
	16-29
	12
	19:35

	17
	98
	Maczyński
	Grzegorz
	Bydgoszcz
	40-49
	2
	19:40

	18
	14
	Vashelik
	Sergii
	Ukraina
	16-29
	13
	19:48

	19
	95
	Guzowski
	Dariusz
	Trzebielino
	40-49
	3
	19:58

	20
	83
	Sosnowski
	Wiesław
	Gniszewo
	30-39
	4
	19:59

	21
	33
	Wnuk
	Damian
	W. Klincz 
	16-29
	14
	20:05

	22
	19
	Sławiński
	Damian
	Gdynia
	16-29
	15
	20:12

	23
	106
	Żebrowski
	Piotr
	Wejherowo
	40-49
	4
	20:21

	24
	94
	Hartuna 
	Zenon
	Piece
	40-49
	5
	20:23

	25
	206
	Gamera-Shmyrko
	Tatiana
	Ukraina
	K 16-29
	1
	20:30

	26
	272
	Kryza
	Wioletta
	Granty
	K 40-49
	1
	20:35

	27
	65
	Pawłowski
	Mariusz
	Bratuszewo
	30-39
	5
	20:38

	28
	7
	Domżalski
	Krystian
	Bratuszewo
	16-29
	16
	20:39

	29
	121
	Krawczyński
	Krzysztof
	Gdynia
	50-59
	1
	20:55

	30
	100
	Malich
	Dariusz
	Olsztyn
	40-49
	6
	21:00

	31
	200
	Maj-Roksz
	Maria
	Wejherowo
	K 16-29
	2
	21:05

	32
	82
	Filipkowski
	Rafał
	Gdynia
	30-39
	6
	21:10

	33
	25
	Płotko
	Eryk
	Swarożyn
	16-29
	17
	21:11

	34
	45
	Śledź
	Jacek
	Świecie
	16-29
	18
	21:27

	35
	81
	Nastała
	Lucjan
	Świecie
	30-39
	7
	21:33

	36
	212
	Barcewicz
	Marta
	Bisztynek
	K 16-29
	3
	21:35

	37
	120
	Gabski
	Zbigniew
	Starogard
	50-59
	2
	21:38

	38
	12
	Lewandowski
	Michał
	Skórcz
	16-29
	19
	21:42

	39
	11
	Derdowski
	Michał
	Skórcz
	16-29
	20
	21:45

	40
	213
	Przygódzka
	Angelina
	Olsztyn
	K 16-29
	4
	21:50

	41
	26
	Hebdziński
	Grzegorz
	Swarożyn
	16-29
	21
	22:01

	42
	203
	Wirkus
	Monika
	Wejherowo
	K 16-29
	5
	22:l0

	43
	31
	Gotowała
	Krzysztof
	Gdynia
	16-29
	22
	22:30

	44
	20
	Szpajcher
	Zbigniew
	Piekło
	16-29
	23
	22:36

	45
	214
	Wójcik
	Weronika
	Kolincz
	K 16-29
	6
	22-38

	46
	70
	Nowosielski
	Piotr
	Sztum
	30-39
	8
	22:40

	47
	126
	Wieliński
	Jacek
	Gdańsk
	50-59
	3
	22:48

	48
	46
	Madej
	Bartłomiej
	Świecie
	16-29
	24
	22:51

	49
	204
	Pawłowska
	Dorota
	Bratoszewo
	K 16-29
	7
	23:05

	50
	125
	Bruchman
	Jan
	Starogard
	50-59
	4
	23-10

	51
	32
	Zapolski
	Piotr
	Gdynia
	16-29
	25
	23:12

	52
	96
	Prokopiuk
	Jarosław
	Gdynia
	40-49
	7
	23:25

	53
	84
	Jezierski
	Tomasz
	Tczew
	30-39
	9
	23:28

	54
	104
	Wnuk
	Stanisław
	W. Klincz
	40-49
	8
	23:34

	55
	135
	Kwiatkowski
	Krzysztof
	Elbląg
	50-59
	5
	23:38

	56
	66
	Grabowski
	Robert
	Pszczółki
	30-39
	10
	23:42

	57
	8
	Dombrowski
	Dawid
	Tczew
	16-29
	26
	23:43

	58
	40
	Kuzioła
	Szymon
	Świecie
	16-29
	27
	23:45

	59
	21
	Wójcik
	Kamil
	Szprudowo
	16-29
	28
	23:50

	60
	35
	Nowak
	Piotr
	Czersk
	16-29
	29
	23:51

	61
	4
	Stok
	Piotr
	Tczew
	16-29
	30
	23:56

	62
	133
	Suchomski
	Eugeniusz
	Laskowice
	50-59
	6
	23:57

	63
	191
	Miszke
	Kazimierz
	Czersk
	50-59
	7
	24:02

	64
	205
	Kozlynk
	Yevheniya
	Ukraina
	K 16-29
	8
	24:05

	65
	207
	Borysiuk
	Oleina
	Ukraina
	K 16-29
	9
	24:07

	66
	74
	Spierewka
	Jarosław
	Tczew
	30-39
	11
	24:10

	67
	122
	Roksz
	Ryszard
	Bolszewo
	50-59
	8
	24:18

	68
	68
	Krzywy
	Krzysztof
	Gdańsk
	30-39
	12
	24:19

	69
	145
	Atterbury
	Lyn
	Szydłowo
	60-69
	1
	24:24

	70
	134
	Siółkowski
	Wiesław
	Elbląg
	50-59
	9
	24:28

	71
	242
	Tuwalska
	Elżbieta
	Grabowiec
	K 30-39
	1
	24:31

	72
	137
	Tokarski
	Krzysztof
	Czersk
	50-59
	10
	24:32

	73
	60
	Brzozowski
	Piotr
	Rokitki
	30-39
	13
	24:33

	74
	243
	Biryło
	Katarzyna
	Braniewo
	K 30-39
	2
	24:34

	75
	275
	Bumierska
	Elżbieta
	Ostróda
	K 40-49
	2
	24:36

	76
	42
	Klaybon
	Krzysztof
	Świecie
	16-29
	31
	24:38

	77
	75
	Mróz
	Marek
	Malbork
	30-39
	14
	24:40

	78
	78
	Lenart
	Grzegorz
	Tczew
	30-39
	15
	24:41

	79
	63
	Lech
	Krzysztof
	Tczew
	30-39
	16
	24:45

	80
	47
	Orlikowski
	Paweł
	Tczew
	16-29
	32
	24:47

	81
	245
	Barcikowska
	Wioletta
	Elbląg
	K 30-39
	3
	24:48

	82
	43
	Kulpa
	Michał
	Świecie
	16-29
	33
	25:02

	83
	160
	Wiśniewski
	Zbigniew
	Chojnice
	70 i...
	1
	25:38

	84
	274
	Duska
	Katarzyna
	Kościerzyna
	K 40-49
	3
	25:40

	85
	62
	Prange
	Waldemar
	Puck
	30-39
	17
	25:56

	86
	140
	Mykowski
	Jerzy
	Skórcz
	60-69
	2
	26:08

	87
	190
	Świerczyński
	Zbigniew
	Czersk
	50-59
	11
	26:12

	88
	41
	Andreańczyk
	Dawid
	Świecie
	16-29
	34
	26:21

	89
	141
	Sosnowski
	Bolesław
	Gdańsk
	60-69
	3
	26:25

	90
	80
	Ratecki
	Marcin
	Gdańsk
	30-39
	18
	26:29

	91
	91
	Kluge
	Jarosław
	Subkowy
	40-49
	9
	26:30

	92
	76
	Mróz
	Rafał
	Malbork
	30-39
	19
	26:32

	93
	215
	Fojut
	Iwona
	Badźmierowice
	K 16-29
	10
	26:36

	94
	127
	Jaskot
	Roman
	Malbork
	50-59
	12
	26:38

	95
	149
	Sasko
	Kazimierz
	Stara Kiszewa
	60-69
	4
	26;40

	96
	139
	Tocha
	Zbigniew
	Skórcz
	50-59
	13
	26:41

	97
	99
	Pijanowski
	Jan
	Tczew
	40-49
	10
	26:41

	98
	107
	Markowski
	Wiesław
	Tczew
	40-49
	11
	26:43

	99
	34
	Dabrowski
	Marcin
	Tczew
	16-29
	35
	26:45

	100
	90
	Deptulski
	Tomasz
	Tczew
	40-49
	12
	26:49

	101
	101
	Zakrzewski
	Andrzej
	Subkowy
	40-49
	13
	26:50

	102
	128
	Sobolewski
	Antoni
	Tczew
	50-59
	14
	26:54

	103
	219
	Lahon
	Magdalena
	Kościerzyna
	K 16-29
	11
	26:58

	104
	129
	Majna
	Kazimierz
	Gdynia
	50-59
	15
	27:09

	105
	97
	Krzak
	Jerzy
	Gdańsk
	40-49
	14
	27:10

	106
	209
	Richert
	Anna
	Gdynia
	K 16-29
	12
	27:26

	107
	23
	Kotowski
	Piotr
	Smętowo
	16-29
	36
	28:01

	108
	105
	Marszałek
	Marian
	Starogard
	40-49
	15
	28:02

	109
	29
	Tocha
	Michał
	Skórcz
	16-29
	37
	28:06

	110
	27
	Libudda
	Andrzej
	Puck
	16-29
	38
	28:11

	111
	132
	Jaskot
	Jerzy
	Malbork
	50-59
	16
	28:13

	112
	216
	Kniewel
	Angelika
	Świecie
	K 16-29
	13
	28-18

	113
	92
	Dworski
	Sławomir
	Tczew
	40-49
	16
	28:20

	114
	73
	Pawelczyk
	Krzysztof
	Tczew
	30-39
	20
	28:24

	115
	138
	Rekowski
	Kazimierz
	Tczew
	50-59
	17
	28:31

	116
	124
	Kościelny
	Andrzej
	Skórcz
	50-59
	18
	28:35

	117
	79
	Wolski
	Jarosław
	Skórcz
	30-39
	21
	28:37

	118
	217
	Warpas
	Paulina
	Skórcz
	K 16-29
	14
	28:39

	119
	123
	Jaros
	Piotr
	Lubieszewo
	50-59
	19
	28:41

	120
	211
	Antropik
	Beata
	Rumia
	K 16-29
	15
	28:55

	121
	241
	Deptulska
	Agnieszka
	Tczew
	K 30-39
	4
	29:06

	122
	218
	Kruk
	Anna
	Świecie
	K 16-29
	16
	29:08

	123
	292
	Walendziak
	Renata
	Gdynia
	K 50...
	1
	29:23

	124
	131
	Górny
	Marian
	Susz
	50-59
	15
	29:31

	125
	143
	Nowotniak
	Adam
	Gdańsk
	60-69
	5
	29:49

	126
	163
	Grulkowski
	Józef
	Malbork
	70 i...
	2
	29:56

	127
	271
	Pobłocka
	Bożena
	Lębork
	K 40-49
	4
	30:06

	128
	291
	Polinceusz
	Małgorzata
	Gdańsk
	K 50...
	2
	30:30

	129
	36
	Konieczny
	Adam
	Tczew
	16-29
	39
	30:40

	130
	9
	Drozdowski
	Grzegorz
	Tczew
	16-29
	40
	31:00

	131
	108
	Rzekanowski
	Jerzy
	Tczew
	40-49
	17
	31:27

	132
	240
	Brzozowska
	Monika
	Rokitki
	K 30-39
	5
	31:39

	133
	161
	Bandurski
	Jacek
	Sopot
	70 i...
	3
	31:59

	134
	162
	Niwiński
	Stanisław
	Gdańsk
	70 i...
	4
	32:10

	135
	244
	Petaszko
	Joanna
	Tczew
	K 30-39
	6
	32:15

	136
	142
	Tymiński
	Krzysztof
	Gdańsk
	60-69
	6
	32:20

	137
	10
	Zduńczyk
	Jakub
	Tczew
	16-29
	41
	32:25

	138
	48
	Gruca
	Adam
	Tczew
	16-29
	42
	33:07

	139
	246
	Adamska
	Justyna
	Grudziądz
	K 30-39
	7
	32:34

	140
	247
	Macur
	Tomasz
	Gdańsk
	30-39
	22
	33:07

	141
	136
	Tokarski
	Krzysztof
	Czersk
	50-59
	16
	34:02

	142
	1
	Deptulski
	Mateusz
	Tczew
	16-29
	43
	34:05

	143
	38
	Maciejewski
	Martin
	Tczew
	16-29
	44
	34:45

	144
	37
	Dąbrowski
	Krzysztof
	Tczew
	16-29
	45
	35:04

	145
	293
	Żmudzka
	Katarzyna
	Gdańsk
	K 50...
	3
	35:48

	146
	24
	Kowalewski
	Patryk
	Pelplin
	16-29
	46
	36:53

	147
	294
	Miotk
	Teresa
	Prabuty
	K  50...
	4
	38:16

	148
	39
	Myszka
	Mateusz
	Tczew
	16-29
	47
	38;17

	149
	290
	Wielińska
	Zofia
	Gdańsk
	K 50...
	5
	40:29

	150
	18
	Grabowski
	Samuel
	Tczew
	16-29
	48
	41:13

	151
	146
	Popow
	Edward
	Gdańsk
	60-69
	7
	41:40

	152
	49
	Matysiak
	Dominik
	Tczew
	16-29
	49
	45:09

	153
	50
	Pankanin
	Paweł
	Tczew
	16-29
	50
	45:10

	154
	210
	Majno
	Agnieszka
	Gdynia
	K 16-29
	17
	46:04

	155
	22
	Kudła
	Piotr
	Tczew
	16-29
	51
	49:36

	156
	295
	Nabakowska
	Barbara
	Gdańsk
	K 50...
	6
	50:42

	157
	147
	Mantkowski
	Mieczysław
	Skórcz
	60-69
	8
	58:31


